INTRUDER ALARMS
Detectors / Detectors for perimeter protection

B-1 BR

SURFACE-MOUNTED MAGNETIC CONTACT (BROWN)

Magnetic contacts constitute basic elements of perimeter

protection systems and their primary task is to detect attempts of
opening doors and windows. Small B—1 BR tight magnetic contacts
are designed for surface mounting. They may be glued or screwed to
a surface. The contacts are available in white and brown

colour versions.

e surface mounted (screw mount or self adhesive)
e small sized sealed body

TECHNICAL DATA

Max. reed switched voltage

Max. switched current

Operating temperature range

Weight

Maximum humidity

Make distance

Break distance

Dimensions magnet enclosure
Environmental class according to EN50130-5
Detector type (outside magnetic field)

Reed switch enclosure dimensions

ce

The actual appearance of the products may differ from the presented images. Product descriptions are provided in the web service for information purposes only.

100V
500 mA
-10..455 °C
129
93+3%
24 mm

29mm
28x12,5x6,5mm
1
NO
28x12,5%x6,5mm
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